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NOMBRE
Alicia Olivares
Fernanda Castro
Nicole Lavanchy
Dominique Lavanchy
Gabi Cerda
Maria Ignacia Ojeda
Catalina Salata
Claudia Cortés
Fran Leiva
Caro Biehl
Teresita Melero
Francisca Castillo
Lula Mesa
Yael Sescovich
Gaby Perez

Joy Briner

VELOCIDAD
35.5km/h
35.4km/h
35.2km/h
34.3km/h
33.6km/h
33.6km/h
32.8km/h
32.7km/h
29.9km/h
29.6km/h
28.6km/h
26.6km/h
26.3km/h
30.6km/h
29.6km/h

24.5km/h

TIEMPO
50:04:00

50:12:00
50:28:00
51:53:00
53:01:00
53:01:00
54:13:00
54:21:00
59:24:00
1:00:06
1:02:16
1:06:49
1:07:35
55:39:00
1:12:14
1:12:36

CAT

N N N O O O ©® " @ W T ®©® @ © ™ @



